

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 31440 Version: 1 Name: 801 Erin St - Third Story Appeal

Type: Miscellaneous Status: Denied

File created: 8/28/2013 In control: ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS

On agenda: Final action: 9/12/2013

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Patrick McCaughey, owner of property located at 801 Erin Street, appeals the Zoning Administrator's

interpretation in regard to the definition of a story and occupiable areas above the 2nd story of a two-

story dwelling, Zoning Code Ordinance Section 28.211.

Ald. District #13 Ellingson

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 801 Erin St_702 West Shore Dr appeal 28.211.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/12/2013	1	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS	Approve	Fail

Title

Patrick McCaughey, owner of property located at 801 Erin Street, appeals the Zoning Administrator's interpretation in regard to the definition of a story and occupiable areas above the 2nd story of a two-story dwelling, Zoning Code Ordinance Section 28.211.

Ald. District #13 Ellingson